High power density: 15kW in 3U
Power output range: 0 ~ 15kW
Current output range: 0 ~ 600A
Voltage output range: 0 ~ 100V
Parallel connection: up to 10 units
AC voltage input: 342VAC ~ 528VAC
PV simulation: Static MPPT, Multi-IV, EN50530, etc.
Custom waveforms: triangle, square, and sine

Testing DCDC converters
Power semiconductor devices
Automotive electronic components testing
Air compressors
Military industry, avionics
Telecom power
DC contactor test
Product Applications
Fundamental, Cost-effective
Normal
Fully-featured, Multi-scenario
Pro
Note: "★" means Yes;  "-" means not available.
Model Voltage Current Power Resolution Accuracy (Voltage/Current) Size
Normal
C3000NG-10K-0100-0400 100V 400A 10kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.02%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-15K-0100-0600 100V 600A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.02%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
Pro
C3000PG-10K-0100-0400 100V 400A 10kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.02%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-15K-0100-0600 100V 600A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.02%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
Version
Features
Normal Pro
DC power supply ★ ★

Testing grid-connected PV inverters
Testing motor controllers
Testing DCDC converters
Power semiconductor devices
Military industry, avionics
Telecom power
High voltage contactors
Air compressors
Product Applications
Fundamental, Cost-effective
Normal
Fully-featured, Multi-scenario
Pro
Model Voltage Current Power Resolution Accuracy (Voltage/Current) Size
Normal
C3000NG-7K5-0750-0060 750V 60A 7.5kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-15K-0750-0120 750V 120A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-30K-0750-0180 750V 180A 30kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-15K-1500-0060 1500V 60A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-21K-2000-0060 2000V 60A 21kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000NG-30K-2000-0060 2000V 60A 30kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
Pro
C3000PG-7K5-0750-0060 750V 60A 7.5kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-15K-0750-0120 750V 120A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-30K-0750-0180 750V 180A 30kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-15K-1500-0060 1500V 60A 15kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-21K-2000-0060 2000V 60A 21kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
C3000PG-30K-2000-0060 2000V 60A 30kW 0.01V/0.01A ≤0.05%F.S./≤0.1% F.S. 3U
Version
Features Normal Pro
DC power supply ★ ★
IV simulation - ★